
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1026 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:5/19/2021 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:6/9/2021

Title: Authorize (1) a first amendment to the management agreement with Fair Park First to amend sections
3.01(c), 3.01(f), 3.02 (a), 4.20, 14.03; and add a section 3.02(b) regarding maintenance and operation
of the Children’s Aquarium; and (2) funding through the Equity Revitalization Capital Fund and the
General Fund - Not to exceed $3,219,095.00 - Financing: Equity Revitalization Capital Fund
($500,000.00) and General Fund ($2,719,095.00) (subject to appropriations)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 7

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

